Team Results

Valstybés atkirimo diena 2016
Printed vasaris 20, 2016 at 19:48
Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 875,5848 Team Glock LTU
2 688,5638 VS tarnyba
3 658,7412 Girls&D

COMPETITOR

Points

392.1704
321.1029
162.3115

237.9666
236.5810
214,0162

2391957
216,9047
202.6408

Name

Palaima, Egidijus
Cigrin, Viaceslav
Konstantinavi€ius, Andrius .

Skerys, Algirdas ,
Malinauskas, Egidijus
Keliuotis, Svajunas
Vaitiekus, Arturas ,

Sidorkin, Dzmitry ,
Furman, Maryna ,
Sviryd, Katsiaryna ,
Chernobai, Valentina ,
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 816,7213 Team Survival

348.7391 Cimos, Lech,
2929330 Griniukas, Tadeusas
175,0492 Bivilis, Arvydas
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